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SWMLS Service Areas

Valencia County

AREA
620
621
690
700
701
710
711
720
721
730
740
741
742
750
760

NAME

North Socorro

South Socorro

West Valencia County
Los Lunas

West Los Lunas

Bosque Farms & Peralta

East Los Lunas, Tome, Valencia

BOUNDARY

La Joya Game Refuge from Valencia County line South to Rio Salado, including Veguita,
La Joya, Bernardo, Sabinal
La Joya Game Refuge South of Rio Salado

West of railroad to Cibola County Line, South of Isleta Reservation, North of Square Deal
Rd.

South of Bernalillo County Line, East of 1-25, West of Rio Grande River, North of Miller
Road

East of railroad, West of 1-25, South of Isleta Reservation, North of railroad/I-25
intersection

North of Valencia, South of Isleta Reservation, East of Rio Grande River, West of La
Ladera Road

North of Patricio, South of Valencia Rd., East of Rio Grande River, West of La Ladera Rd.

Meadow Lake, EI Cerro Mission, Monterrey Pz North of Rio del Oro Loop Subdivision, South of Isleta Reservation, East of Manzano

Las Maravillas, Cypress Gardens
West Belen

Los Chavez

Belen

Jarales, Bosque

Adelino

Rio Communities, Tierra Grande

Expressway to mountains

North of South Rio del Oro Loop, South of Rio del Oro Loop Subdivision, East of El Cerro
Lp., West of Manzano Expressway, Includes Las Maravillas

North of Socorro County Line, South of Square Deal Rd., West of 1-25 to reservation

North of Bypass, South of Miller Road, East of I-25, West of Rio Grande River

North of Castillo, South of Bypass, East of I-25, West of Rio Grande River & Hwy 304
North of Socorro County Line, South of Castillo, East of 1-25, West of Hwy 304

North of Manzano, South of Patricio and Rio del Oro Loop, West of Rio Grande River to
mountains

East of Hwy 304 to mountains, South of Manzano (extend line to Hwy 60) to Socorro
County Line




