

SWMLS Service Areas

Valencia County

<u>AREA</u>	<u>NAME</u>	BOUNDARY
620	North Socorro	La Joya Game Refuge from Valencia County line South to Rio Salado, including Veguita, La Joya, Bernardo, Sabinal
621	South Socorro	La Joya Game Refuge South of Rio Salado
690	West Valencia County	West of railroad to Cibola County Line, South of Isleta Reservation, North of Square Deal Rd.
700	Los Lunas	South of Bernalillo County Line, East of I-25, West of Rio Grande River, North of Miller Road
701	West Los Lunas	East of railroad, West of I-25, South of Isleta Reservation, North of railroad/I-25 intersection
710	Bosque Farms & Peralta	North of Valencia, South of Isleta Reservation, East of Rio Grande River, West of La Ladera Road
711	East Los Lunas, Tome, Valencia	North of Patricio, South of Valencia Rd., East of Rio Grande River, West of La Ladera Rd.
720	Meadow Lake, El Cerro Mission, Monterrey P	North of Rio del Oro Loop Subdivision, South of Isleta Reservation, East of Manzano Expressway to mountains
721	Las Maravillas, Cypress Gardens	North of South Rio del Oro Loop, South of Rio del Oro Loop Subdivision, East of El Cerro Lp., West of Manzano Expressway, Includes Las Maravillas
730	West Belen	North of Socorro County Line, South of Square Deal Rd., West of I-25 to reservation
740	Los Chavez	North of Bypass, South of Miller Road, East of I-25, West of Rio Grande River
741	Belen	North of Castillo, South of Bypass, East of I-25, West of Rio Grande River & Hwy 304
742	Jarales, Bosque	North of Socorro County Line, South of Castillo, East of I-25, West of Hwy 304
750	Adelino	North of Manzano, South of Patricio and Rio del Oro Loop, West of Rio Grande River to mountains
760	Rio Communities, Tierra Grande	East of Hwy 304 to mountains, South of Manzano (extend line to Hwy 60) to Socorro County Line